PAT120, PAT150 and PAT150R
Handheld portable appliance testers
PAT120, PAT150 and PAT150R
Handheld portable appliance testers
■■ Simple tick or cross, pas or fail indication plus
measurement
■■ Battery powered with rechargeable options
■■ Includes 250 V insulation and leakage testing

Megger is a registered trademark
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
PAT120-CH PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-074
PAT120-DE PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-066
PAT120-EU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-070
PAT120-FR PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-072
PAT120-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-062
PAT150-AU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-077
PAT150-CH PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-075
PAT150-DE PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-068
PAT150-EU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-071
PAT150-FR PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-073
PAT150-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-064
PAT150R-AU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-435
PAT150R-CH PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-434
PAT150R-DE PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-430
PAT150R-EU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-432
PAT150R-FR PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-433
PAT150R-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-428
Included accessories for PAT120
Extension lead adaptor
Continuity/earth bond lead 1001-233
Carry case 1005-075
Description Order Code
Included accessories for PAT150
Extension lead adaptor
Mains plug test lead
Continuity/earth bond lead 1001-233
SELV/mains voltage test lead Red x1 1005-077
Carry case 1005-075
Included accessories for PAT150R
AC Mains charger – multi-country 1003-436
Optional accessories
Plug adaptor IEC C6 - C13 1001-232
110 V Extension lead adaptor 6220-639